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From the Bar
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Mixed Nuts
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Assorted Cheeses

Faalb—}t
Assorted Chocolates

GEEAA

Prosciutto

Fo4 70—y
Assorted Dried Fruits
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Homemade Pickles
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Beef Jerky

il o ¥ 5 &

Kakiyama’s Rice Crackers

Please pay at the table.

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and
subject to an additional 15% service charge.

¥880
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¥1,650

¥1,320

¥1,650
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¥1,210

¥880
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From Asada’s Kitchen
20:00 L.O
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Kaga Style Assorted Platter
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Boiled Edamame
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Sea Bream With Kelp
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Japanese Style Omelet
eLAYVY VU
Fillet Cutlet Sandwich
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French Fries
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Handmade Soba with Shiotsuyu

¥3,300

¥1,650
¥2,750

¥2,200

¥2,750

¥1,100

¥1,980
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